
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Defining the Problem 2.5 days Tue 6/3/08 Thu 6/5/08
2 Evaluate Previous Work 20 hrs Tue 6/3/08 Thu 6/5/08
3 Remaining Problems 20 hrs Tue 6/3/08 Thu 6/5/08
4 Gathering Research 3.75 days Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
5 Computer Model Integration 3.75 days Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
6 Existing Solution 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
7 Mirror Solution 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
8 TFT / LCD / LED 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
9 Windows Tabletop 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08

10 Model Improvements 3.75 days Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
11 Existing Solution 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
12 Mold Injection in Reverse Negatives 30 hrs Thu 6/5/08 Wed 6/11/08
13 Identifiying Possible Solutions 5 days Wed 6/11/08 Wed 6/18/08
14 Projection 40 hrs Wed 6/11/08 Wed 6/18/08
15 Milling 40 hrs Wed 6/11/08 Wed 6/18/08
16 Molding 40 hrs Wed 6/11/08 Wed 6/18/08
17 Testing 13 days Wed 6/18/08 Tue 7/8/08
18 Location 80 hrs Wed 6/18/08 Wed 7/2/08
19 Device or Documents 7.5 days Wed 6/18/08 Fri 6/27/08
20 Purchasing Components 56 hrs Wed 6/18/08 Fri 6/27/08
21 Constructing Molds / Models 60 hrs Wed 6/18/08 Fri 6/27/08
22 Analyzing and Selecting 104 hrs Wed 6/18/08 Tue 7/8/08
23 Designing and Modifying 3.75 days Tue 7/8/08 Fri 7/11/08
24 Connecting Visual to Model 24 hrs Tue 7/8/08 Fri 7/11/08
25 Finishing the Model 30 hrs Tue 7/8/08 Fri 7/11/08
26 Preparing for IPRO Day 10 days Mon 7/14/08 Fri 7/25/08
27 Prototype 80 hrs Mon 7/14/08 Fri 7/25/08
28 IPRO Deliverables 30 days Thu 6/12/08 Thu 7/24/08
29 Project Plan 32 hrs Thu 6/12/08 Tue 6/17/08
30 Midterm Report 48 hrs Thu 6/19/08 Thu 6/26/08
31 IPRO Day Preparation 0 hrs Thu 7/17/08 Thu 7/17/08
32 Poster 56 hrs Mon 7/14/08 Tue 7/22/08
33 Brochure 56 hrs Mon 7/14/08 Tue 7/22/08
34 Presentation 56 hrs Wed 7/16/08 Thu 7/24/08
35 Final Report 56 hrs Wed 7/16/08 Thu 7/24/08
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